SEN012-013
SENZero Family
www.powerint.com    November 2010
Zero1 Loss High Voltage Sense Signal Disconnect IC
®
Product Highlights
Features and Performance
• Eliminates signiicant standby losses

+
4.00 (0.157)
Part Ordering Information
 • SENZero Product Family
 • SENZero Series Number
 • Package Identiier
D  Plastic SO-8
 • Package Material
 G  GREEN: Halogen Free and RoHS Compliant
  • Tape & Reel and Other Options
Blank  Standard Conigurations
TL  Tape & Reel SEN   012    D   G - TL
Part Number Options Quantity
SEN012DG Tube 98
SEN012DG-TL Tape and Reel 2500
SEN013DG Tube 98
SEN013DG-TL Tape and Reel 2500
For the latest updates, visit our website: www.powerint.com
Power Integrations reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time to improve reliability or manufacturability.   Power
Integrations does not assume any liability arising from the use of any device or circuit described herein.  POWER INTEGRATIONS MAKES
NO WARRANTY HEREIN AND SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE IMPLIED